ISO 9001 Manufacturer
- 1 -
Specification Sheet SS-CP-2190-US
p r e s s u r e
The APM series of pressure modules by JOFRA are compatible with your
AMC900, ASC300, or APC calibrators. These units are available in a
series of ranges, units, and pressure references. From vacuum to absolute
pressure, AMETEK has your application covered with the pressure modules

Compliance - CE standards:............. EN 50081-1, EN 50082-1
.......................................................... EN 50081-2, EN 50082-2
DNV Marine Approval, Certificate no.:.......................... A-9557
The JOFRA APM S series are
industrial pressure modules
with good accuracies. The
modules are designed so that
the cable is integrated into the
module housing, and the overall
profile allows for easy storage of
multiple modules.
            Pressure Reference  Over-    Burst  Reference    12 month
     Range    Type    psi  bar      port* 2  port* 2 pressure*3  pressure*4   accuracy*5 accuracy*6      Part number
 1 psi*1 Gauge 1.0000       0.0689          DRY DRY x 5 x 10 0.15% 0.30% APM001PNSG
 5 psi*1 Gauge 5.0000       0.3447          DRY DRY x 5 x 10 0.05% 0.10% APM005PNSG
 15 psi*1 Gauge 15.000       1.0342          DRY DRY x 4 x 6 0.025% 0.05% APM015PNSG
 1 psi Gauge 1.0000       0.0689       316L SS DRY x 4 x 6 0.075% 0.15% APM001PGSG
 5 psi Gauge 5.0000       0.3449       316L SS DRY x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM005PGSG
 15 psi Gauge 15.000       1.0342       316L SS DRY x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM015PGSG
 30 psi Gauge 30.000       2.0684       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM030PGSG
 100 psi Gauge 100.00        6.8948       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM100PGSG
 200 psi Gauge 200.00        13.790       316L SS N/A x 2.5 x 3.7 0.025% 0.05% APM200PGSG
 300 psi Gauge 300.00        20.684       316L SS N/A x 1.6 x 2.5 0.025% 0.05% APM300PGSG
 500 psi Gauge 500.00        34.486       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM500PGSG
 1000 psi Gauge 1000.0        68.948       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM01KPGSG
 2000 psi Gauge 2000.0        137.90       316L SS N/A x 2.5 x 3.7 0.025% 0.05% APM02KPGSG
 3000 psi Gauge 3000.0        206.84       316L SS N/A x 1.6 x 2.5 0.025% 0.05% APM03KPGSG
 5000 psi Gauge 5000.0        344.76       316L SS N/A x 1.5 x 2 0.025% 0.05% APM05KPGSG
 10000 psi 15 Gauge 10000        689.48       316L SS N/A x 1.2 x 2 0.025% 0.05% APM10KPGSG
 ±15 psi Combination ±15.000     ±1.0342      316L SS DRY x 2 x 3     0.035%*12 0.07% APM015PCSG
 -15 to 200 psi Combination -015.00      -1.0342       316L SS N/A x 2.5 x 3     0.025%*13 0.05% APM200PCSG
   +200.00     +13.790
 5 psi*10 Differential 5.0000       0.3449       316L SS DRY x 2 x 3 0.035% 0.07% APM005PDSG
 100 psi*11 Differential 100.00        6.8948       316L SS DRY x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM100PDSG
 5 psi Absolute 5.0000       0.3448       316L SS N/A x 6 x 9 0.035% 0.07% APM005PASG
 15 psi Absolute 15.000       1.0342       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM015PASG
 30 psi Absolute 30.000       2.0684       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM030PASG
 1 bar Gauge 14.503       1.0000       316L SS DRY x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM001BGSG
 4 bar Gauge 58.012       4.0000       316L SS N/A x 1.2 x 2.5 0.025% 0.05% APM004BGSG
 6 bar Gauge 87.018       6.0000       316L SS N/A x 2.3 x 3.5 0.025% 0.05% APM006BGSG
 10 bar Gauge 145.03        10.000       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM010BGSG
 16 bar Gauge 232.05        16.000       316L SS N/A x 2.1 x 3.2 0.025% 0.05% APM016BGSG
 21 bar Gauge 304.56        21.000       316L SS N/A x 1.6 x 2.4 0.025% 0.05% APM021BGSG
 25 bar Gauge 362.58        25.000       316L SS N/A x 2.7 x 4.1 0.025% 0.05% APM025BGSG
 40 bar Gauge 580.12        40.000       316L SS N/A x 1.7 x 2.5 0.025% 0.05% APM040BGSG
 60 bar Gauge 870.18        60.000       316L SS N/A x 2.2 x 3.4 0.025% 0.05% APM060BGSG
 100 bar Gauge 1450.3        100.00       316L SS N/A x 3.4 x 5 0.025% 0.05% APM100BGSG
 160 bar Gauge 2320.5        160.00       316L SS N/A x 2.1 x 3.2 0.025% 0.05% APM160BGSG
 200 bar Gauge 2900.6        200.00       316L SS N/A x 1.7 x 2.5 0.025% 0.05% APM200BGSG
 250 bar Gauge 3625.8        250.00       316L SS N/A x 2 x 2.7 0.025% 0.05% APM250BGSG
 400 bar Gauge 5801.2        400.00       316L SS N/A x 1.3 x 1.7 0.025% 0.05% APM400BGSG
 600 bar Gauge 8701.8        600.00       316L SS N/A x 1.4 x 2.2 0.025% 0.05% APM600BGSG
 700 bar 15 Gauge 10152        700.00       316L SS N/A x 1.2 x 2 0.025% 0.05% APM700BGSG
 ±1 bar Combination ±14.503     ±1.0000      316L SS DRY x 2 x 3     0.035%*14 0.07% APM001BCSG
 -1 bar Vacuum -14.503      -1.0000       316L SS DRY 2 bar 3 bar 0.035% 0.07% APM001BVSG
 7 bar Absolute 101.52        7.0000       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM007BASG
 7 kPa Gauge 1.0152       0.0700       316L SS DRY x 4 x 6 0.10% 0.20% APM007KGSG
 35 kPa Gauge 5.0761       0.3500       316L SS DRY x 2 x 3 0.035% 0.07% APM035KGSG
 70 kPa Gauge 10.152       0.7000       316L SS DRY x 2 x 3 0.035% 0.07% APM070KGSG
 160 kPa Gauge 23.206       1.6000       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM160KGSG
 200 kPa Gauge 29.006       2.0000       316L SS N/A x 2.1 x 3.1 0.025% 0.05% APM200KGSG
 250 kPa Gauge 36.259       2.5000       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM250KGSG
 350 kPa Gauge 50.761       3.5000       316L SS N/A x 2 x 3 0.025% 0.05% APM350KGSG
 -29 inHg Vacuum -14.243      -1.0342       316L SS DRY 60 inHg 90 inHg 0.035% 0.07% APM029HVSG
 10 inH2O*1 Gauge 0.3612       0.0249          DRY DRY x 5 x 10 0.20% 0.30% APM010WGSG
JOFRA
TM
 APM Series
Advanced Pressure Modules Series S
- 2 - - 3 -
Specification Sheet SS-CP-2190-US Specification Sheet SS-CP-2190-US
The JOFRA APM H series are high
accuracy laboratory units: 0.01% of
F.S. The outstanding performance
makes these modules perfect for use
as an electronic pressure reference at
the top of your calibration hierarchy.
These modules are easy to work with
and easy to transport.
                Pressure   Reference   Over-   Reapeat-   6 month
       Range   Type   psi   bar   port*2  port*2  pressure  ability*7 Accuracy*8 Part number
       15 psi*9  Gauge 15.0000         1.03427              DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM015PGHG
 50 psi Gauge 50.0000         3.44756              DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM050PGHG
 100 psi Gauge 100.0000        6.89512              DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM100PGHG
 500 psi Gauge 500.000         34.4756              DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM500PGHG
 1000 psi Gauge 1000.00         68.9513              DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM01KPGHG
 15 psi*9 Absolute 15.0000         1.03427              DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM015PAHG
 50 psi Absolute 50.0000         3.44756              DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM050PAHG
 100 psi Absolute 100.000         6.89512              DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM100PAHG
 500 psi Absolute 500.000         34.4756              DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM500PAHG
 1000 psi Absolute 1000.00         68.9513              DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM01KPAHG
 3000 psi Absolute 3000.00         206.854              DRY N/A x 1.25 0.003% 0.010% APM03KPAHG
Note *1  Non isolated transducer - dry air or non-corrosive gas compatible media only
Note *2  Media compatability on pressure or reference port side of the module - DRY indicates dry air or non-corrosive gas as compatible media. 316L SS
 indicates media compatible with type 316 stainless steel